
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 72

Hdcp 1 11 13 7 15 3 9 5 17 4 8 16 18 2 10 6 12 14

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 78 2 76$85.00 5,000

 Bevil, Brad 5 6 4 6 4 3 9 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 4 84 7 77$50.00 3,250

 Duran, Jason 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 83 6 77$50.00 3,250

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 81 1 80$17.50 2,375

 Hopkins, Emory 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 4 7 5 3 83 3 80$17.50 2,375

 Nunez, Eddie 6 6 4 3 4 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 88 7 81 1,937

 Bera, Josh 4 4 3 6 4 6 8 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 87 6 81 1,937

 Denton, James 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 6 5 4 5 7 3 6 6 5 4 5 90 8 82 1,875

 Shepherd, Andies 0 8 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 83 9 74$85.00 5,000

 Torres, Julie 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 2 3 4 4 6 6 6 88 11 77$50.00 3,250

 Spigarelli, Rick 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 2 8 6 5 87 10 77$50.00 3,250

 Jones, Jason 5 5 3 6 5 6 7 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 88 10 78$17.50 2,500

 Kendrick, Brad 6 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6 87 8 79 2,125

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 87 8 79 2,125

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 4 89 9 80 1,875

 Relic, John 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 7 4 4 90 10 80 1,875

 Phillips, Teresa 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 6 4 4 7 5 6 5 5 90 10 80 1,875

 Halgren, Bruce 5 5 4 8 4 5 6 3 8 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 5 5 93 12 81 1,875

 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 7 4 6 8 6 2 3 6 6 5 6 93 11 82 1,800

 Theriot, Clarence 5 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 7 9 5 4 7 4 5 7 4 100 10 90 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Bera, Jebadiah 5 4 3 5 2 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 8 5 5 84 15 69$85.00 5,000

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 3 7 4 5 8 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 88 15 73$55.00 3,500

 Preece, Scott 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 7 4 88 12 76$26.00 2,583

 Jones, Philip 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 6 4 91 15 76$26.50 2,583

 Peck, Ken 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 91 15 76$26.50 2,583

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 92 14 78$26.50 2,000

 Cole, Paul 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 4 6 6 7 6 3 8 4 6 7 7 96 13 83 1,875

 Morrow, Chris 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 7 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 99 14 85 1,875

 Minevitz, Ned 7 5 5 6 3 7 7 5 8 7 9 10 2 7 4 5 8 5 110 15 95 1,875
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4th FLIGHT

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 81 17 64$85.00 5,000

 Abrams, Jim 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 3 9 4 6 5 4 90 17 73$50.00 3,250

 Cearley, Mike 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 7 4 3 7 4 6 5 6 88 15 73$50.00 3,250

 Tewell, Andy 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 90 16 74$17.50 2,375

 Morales, Juan 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 7 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 90 16 74$17.50 2,375

 Hall, Rick 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 5 91 16 75 2,000

 Vayo, John 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 3 5 6 7 6 4 92 16 76 1,875

 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 7 6 94 17 77 1,875

 Richardson, Craig 9 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 7 7 5 5 94 15 79 1,875

 Delarios, Steve 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 5 95 15 80 1,875

5th FLIGHT

 Villegas, Wendy 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 8 5 3 6 4 4 7 4 92 18 74$85.00 5,000

 McCarty, Paul 7 4 5 4 3 8 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 5 6 5 4 93 18 75$50.00 3,250

 Newsom, Brian 5 5 4 5 3 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 8 6 92 17 75$50.00 3,250

 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 3 9 4 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 7 2 9 5 4 95 18 77$35.00 2,500

 Wilson, Charlie 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 7 5 7 7 6 97 17 80 2,250

 Rosenthal, Patrick 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 8 4 6 4 8 6 4 100 17 83 2,000

 Jones, Jeff 6 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 7 7 6 6 6 101 17 84 1,875

 Mills, Alvin 5 5 2 6 4 4 10 9 4 6 6 6 4 7 6 6 7 6 103 18 85 1,875

 McKinney, Randy 6 5 3 9 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 7 6 10 4 8 5 5 105 17 88 1,875

6th PLACE

 McAlister, Blake 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 85 20 65$85.00 5,000

 Garcia, Pete 6 5 3 6 5 4 7 4 7 5 8 7 2 6 3 6 6 4 94 23 71$50.00 3,250

 Zizza, Mike 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 7 6 4 8 5 6 5 4 99 28 71$50.00 3,250

 Westbrook, Randall 5 5 4 5 4 7 8 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 9 6 5 93 20 73$35.00 2,500

 Bera, Michael 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 8 6 6 98 22 76 2,250

 Ancira, David 6 5 3 8 5 9 5 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 3 10 8 9 110 32 78 2,000

 Fields, Tom 5 4 3 6 4 5 8 6 6 8 9 5 5 7 3 5 6 6 101 20 81 1,875

 McKinney, Justin 5 6 5 7 4 5 7 6 5 7 7 9 6 6 6 6 5 5 107 25 82 1,875

 Carrillo, Dominique 7 5 6 8 4 6 10 8 4 7 6 8 4 10 4 8 7 5 117 28 89 1,875



# 5  

# 15 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 4

 Bera, Jebadiah 5 4 3 5 2 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 8 5 5

 Bera, Josh 4 4 3 6 4 6 8 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 3

 Bevil, Brad 5 6 4 6 4 3 9 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 4

 Cole, Paul 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 4 6 6 7 6 3 8 4 6 7 7

 Denton, James 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 6 5 4 5 7 3 6 6 5 4 5

 Duran, Jason 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4

 Halgren, Bruce 5 5 4 8 4 5 6 3 8 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 5 5

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 4

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 4

 Hopkins, Emory 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 4 7 5 3

 Jones, Jason 5 5 3 6 5 6 7 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 63 5 6

 Jones, Philip 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 6 4

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 4

 Kendrick, Brad 6 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6

 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 5

 Minevitz, Ned 7 5 5 6 3 7 7 5 8 7 9 102 7 4 5 8 5

 Morrow, Chris 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 7 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 6

 Nunez, Eddie 6 6 4 3 4 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4

 Peck, Ken 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 6 3 7 6 5 6 5

 Phillips, Teresa 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 6 4 4 7 5 6 5 5

 Preece, Scott 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 7 4

 Relic, John 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 7 4 4

 Shepherd, Andies

 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 7 4 6 8 62 3 6 6 5 6

 Spigarelli, Rick 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 52 8 6 5

 Theriot, Clarence 5 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 7 9 5 4 7 4 5 7 4

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 3 7 4 5 8 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5

 Torres, Julie 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 52 3 4 4 6 6 6
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Bill Lindquist 8' 10" # 13 



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 3 9 4 6 5 4

 Ancira, David 6 5 3 8 5 9 5 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 3 10 8 9

 Bera, Michael 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 8 6 6

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 6 5

 Carrillo, Dominique 7 5 6 8 4 6 10 8 4 7 6 8 4 10 4 8 7 5

 Cearley, Mike 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 7 4 3 7 4 6 5 6

 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 3 9 4 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 72 9 5 4

 Delarios, Steve 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 5

 Fields, Tom 5 4 3 6 4 5 8 6 6 8 9 5 5 7 3 5 6 6

 Garcia, Pete 6 5 3 6 5 4 7 4 7 5 8 72 6 3 6 6 4

 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 7 6

 Hall, Rick 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 5

 Jones, Jeff 6 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 7 7 6 6 6

 McAlister, Blake 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 44 5

 McCarty, Paul 7 4 5 4 3 8 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 5 6 5 4

 McKinney, Justin 5 6 5 7 4 5 7 6 5 7 7 9 6 6 6 6 5 5

 McKinney, Randy 6 5 3 9 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 7 6 10 4 8 5 5

 Mills, Alvin 5 5 2 6 4 4 10 9 4 6 6 6 4 7 6 6 7 6

 Morales, Juan 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 7 5 3 5 4 4 6 5

 Newsom, Brian 5 5 4 5 3 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 8 6

 Richardson, Craig 9 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 7 7 5 5

 Rosenthal, Patrick 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 8 4 6 4 8 6 4

 Tewell, Andy 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 5

 Vayo, John 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 3 5 6 7 6 4

 Villegas, Wendy 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 8 5 3 6 4 4 7 4

 Westbrook, Randall 5 5 4 5 4 7 8 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 9 6 5

 Wilson, Charlie 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 7 5 7 7 6

 Zizza, Mike 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 7 6 4 8 5 6 5 4
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